Eastern HS Track 2024

Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus time
Tuesday March 26 AT Georgetown 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday March 28 AT West Clermont 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
Thursday April 4 AT Piketon 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
Saturday April 6 AT Manchester 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
Tuesday April 9 AT West Union 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday April 11 AT Paint Valley 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
Monday April 15 AT Western Brown 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
Friday April 19 AT Hillsboro 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
Monday April 22 AT North Adams 4:30 PM 3:15 PM
Friday April 26 AT Goshen 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
Thursday May 2 AT Fairfield 4:30 PM 2:45 PM
Friday May 10 SHAC AT Manchester 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
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